
 
 

Great Lakes Bay Michigan Works! 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
 

Mon. January 22, 2024  *Executive Committee @ 2:30pm 
Saginaw Service Center  CEAC @ 3:30pm 
312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607 
 
Mon. February 26, 2024  Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm 
The Great Hall 
5121 Bay City Road | Midland, MI 48642 
 
Mon. March 18, 2024   CEAC @ 3:30pm 
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640 
 
Mon. April 22, 2024   *Executive Committee @ 3:30pm 
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640 
 
Mon. May 20, 2024   CEAC/WDB @ 3:30pm  
Saginaw Service Center 
312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607 
 
Mon. June 24 , 2024    Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm 
Holiday Inn Conference Center 
810 Cinema Drive | Midland, MI 48642 
 
July , 2024    NO MEETING 
 
Mon. August 26, 2024  Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm 
Holiday Inn Conference Center 
810 Cinema Drive | Midland, MI 48642 
 
Mon. September 23, 2024  *Executive Committee @ 3:30pm 
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640 
 
Mon. October 21, 2024  CEAC @ 3:30pm  
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640 
 
Mon. November 18, 2024   Annual Joint Board of Directors @ 3:00pm 
Holiday Inn Conference Center   
810 Cinema Drive | Midland, MI 48642 
 
December, 2024   NO MEETING 
 
*As Needed 


